Monitorler

40

31

27

27

27

27

Uriin

MSI MAG401QR FLAT IPS 1IMS 155HZ UWQHD GAMING

.5 MSI G32CQ4 E21MS WQHD 1MS 170HZ CURVED
GAMING

ASUS VG27AQ1A 1MS 170HZ WQHD IPS MON

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 170HZ 1MS

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ 1MS

HDMI

ASUS XG27AQ QHD IPS 1MS 170HZ HDMI DP

Marka

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

Fiyat

499,00

329,00

370,00

399,00

399,00

759,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD



